
Fee and Charges* Danamon PayLight Card 

 

* Fees are subject to change at any time with prior notice. 
 

Description Danamon PayLight 

 

Annual Fee    

Primary Card (Virtual Card) Rp0  

Primary Card (Physical Card) Rp100.000   

Retail Interest 0% per month  

Usage Fee 

 

Credit Limit Fee per Month 

IDR500.000 – IDR 
1.000.000 

IDR20.000 

IDR1.000.000 < 
IDR3.000.000 

IDR30.000 

> IDR3.000.000 IDR40.000 

 
Fees will be charged if there’s usage on credit limit and 
have installment within billing period. 

 

Transaction Fee Rp1.000 per transaction  

Minimum Payment Limit 
5% per month of the total bill  

(Effective 1 Mei 2020 – 30 Juni 2026) 
 

Late Payment Penalty 
1% of the total bill, maximum Rp100.000 per month 

(Effective 1 Mei 2020 – 30 Juni 2026) 
 

Overlimit Penalty Rp75.000 per month  

Printed Billing Statement & 
Mailing Fee 

Rp50.000 per month  

Credit Balance Refund Transfer 
Fee 

Rp35.000  

Stamp Duty 
Rp0 s.d Rp5.000.000 = Free 
> Rp5.000.000 = Rp10.000 

 

Notification Fee Rp0  

Credit Card Payment Fee Through 
Teller 

Rp75.000  

Early Repayment Fee 5% of remaining principal loan + current interest (if any)  

Card Replacement Fee Rp50.000  


